AiT Semiconductor Inc.
FBH
www.ait-ic.com MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP BEAD
REV1.1   - 1 -
●FEATURE
1. Small size Ferrite Bead generating high impedance
2. EMI Suppressor for High Frequency
3. Suitable for power line and signal line circuit

REV1.1   - 2 -
●ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Part Number
Impedance
(Ohm)
@100MHz
Impedance
 (Ohm ± 40%)
@1GHz
DCR
(Ohm)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
(Max.)
FBH100505-201N 200 420 0.70 200
FBH100505-221N 220 420 0.70 500
FBH100505-301N 300 560 0.80 200
FBH100505-331N 330 560 0.80 200
FBH100505-470N 470 1000 1.00 100
FBH100505-601N 600 1100 1.20 100
FBH100505-102N 1000 1700 1.60 100
* N = Tolerance = ±25%
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature: Current when temperature of the product reaches +40℃
Part Number
Impedance
(Ohm)
@100MHz
Impedance
 (Ohm ± 40%)
@1GHz
DCR
(Ohm)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
(Max.)
FBH160808-121N 120 140 0.25 300
FBH160808-221N 220 300 0.50 200
FBH160808-301N 300 400 0.50 200
FBH160808-331N 330 400 0.50 200
FBH160808-471N 470 500 0.70 200
FBH160808-601N 600 600 0.90 100
FBH160808-801N 800 1000 1.50 50
FBH160808-102N 1000 1200 1.50 50
FBH160808-122N 1200 1000 1.50 50
* N = Tolerance = ±25%
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature: Current when temperature of the product reaches +40℃
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
FBH